Championnat Régional Ile de France 2011

Pilote

ANSTETT Alexandre
BADET Mathieu

COUSIN Jules

BRASSLER Jérémy

MILAN Quentin

MASSOT Sébastien

JAMIN Nicolas

LEGUAY Alexis
PENNEQUIN Jean Baptiste
CHARPENTIER Adeline
PENNEQUIN Pierre Alexandre
PLOQUIN Pierre

VOIRIN Alexandre
CAMBON Sébastien
GODCHAUX Pierre

OURY Quentin

HERMAN WEBSTER Daleth
SOLER Etienne

Meilleur tour : 5 BADET Mathieu - 51.501

Clt N°
1 35
2 5
3 1
4 74
5 26
6 7
7 39
8 20
9 37
10 12
11 38
12 2
13 4
14 10
15 8
16 11
17 69
18 52
Pas un tour
52

SOLER Etienne

Sous réserve du controle technique

Rotax Max
Pré Finale

Classement

Club
Rosny
Cormeilles
JBH
Brétigny
Sens
Cormeilles
Angerville
Cormeilles
ASK 21
Métropole
ASK 21
Angerville
Cormeilles
Dourdan
Meudon
Dourdan
Angerville
Francaise Mécanique

Francaise Mécanique

Tours
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Ecart

+0.498
+1.625
+10.239
+10.760
+12.744
+12.827
+13.171
+14.384
+15.994
+17.223
+18.008
+18.077
+21.054
+22.183
+29.148
+29.754
+15 Tours

M.Tour
51.580
51.501
51.701
52.258
52.100
52.093
51.660
51.987
51.948
52.094
52.186
52.115
52.065
52.289
52.398
53.132
52.333

Points

==
P ovoNoUubhwNO

e e e e
oNOUT A~ WN

18



